UNOFFICIAL COPY

JCC FINANCING STATEMENT OLLOWINSTRUCTIONS	×2126628012 .
	-

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS		*2126628012*			
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) CSC 1-800-858-5294		Doc# 2126628012 Fee \$93.00 RHSP FEE:\$9.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00			
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)					
SPRFiling@cscglobal.com		KAREN A.			
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)		COOK COUNT	Y CLERK		
2181 68166 CSC		DATE: 09/2	3/2021 09:	31 AM PG: 1 OF	3
801 Adlai Stevenson Drive	:				
Springfield, IL 62703 Filed	d In: Illinois			•·= ;	
	(Cook)	THE ABOVE	PACE IS EO	R FILING OFFICE USE	ONI V
1. DEBTOR'S NAME: Provide only 'ne l'ebtor name (1a or 1b) (use exact, full name will not fit in line 1b, leave all of tour and only check here and provide).		ify, or abbreviate any pa	rt of the Debtor		dividual Debtor's
1a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
OR 1b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NA	AME	ADDITION	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
Canady	Daryl				
1c. MAILING ADDRESS 3340 W 83rd PL	Chicago		STATE IL	POSTAL CODE 60652	USA
2. DEBTOR'S NAME: Provide only one Debtor name (2a or 2b) (use exact ,u" name will not fit in line 2b, leave all of item 2 blank, check here and provide		•		s name); if any part of the In stement Addendum (Form U	
2a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	TO	. 15			
OR 2b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST HERSON'AL NA	AME	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
Canady	Sharon.				
2c. MAILING ADDRESS 3340 W 83rd PL	Chicago	7%	IL.	POSTAL CODE 60652	USA
3. SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNOR SECU	IRED PARTY): Provide	only one Secured Party	name (3a or 3b)	
3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME MICFOF		C'/			_
OR 3b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NA	AME	ADDITIO	VAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) .	SUFFIX
3c. MAILING ADDRESS P.O. Box 70085	Albany		ST/ 115	POSTAL CODE 31707	USA
4. COLLATERAL: This financing statement covers the following collateral: All of the Debtor's right, title and interest, now existing	ng and hereafte	er arising, in an	d to all of	ine Fairipment sul	biect to that
certain Lease No. 44264 between Debtor as Lessee					
other claims and rights to payment and chattel pape					
relating to the foregoing, and (iv) any other property					
of Lessee's interest in the Equipment. For the purpo described in item 12 of the UCC1Ad attached hereto		•			1.4
parts and	, and includes	an substitution	s, replace	ments, upgrades,	165113,
attachments, improvements and accessions thereto	. THIS FILING	IS FOR PRECA	AUTIONA	RY AND INFORM	IATIONAL
PURPOSES ONLY. THE PARTIES CONSIDER TH					SNO
RIGHT TO SELL OR PLEDGE THE EQUIPMENT, I	T IS OWNED E	BY LESSOR AI	ND LEASE	ED TO LESSEE.	s <u>Y-1</u>
					MY
5. Check only if applicable and check only one box: Collateral is held in a Trust	(see UCC1Ad, item 17 a	and Instructions)	being administe	red by a Decedent's Persona	al Resentative
6a. Check only if applicable and check only one box:			_	f applicable and check only	
Public-Finance Transaction Manufactured-Home Transaction	A Debtor is a Tra	ansmitting Utility	Agricult	ural Lien Non-UCC	Flag
7 ALTERNATIVE DESIGNATION (if applicable): Lessee/Lesser	Consignee/Consignor	Seller/Buver	Rai	lee/Bailor Licer	see/Licensul

218168166

8. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA:

2126628012 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT ADDENDUM

OLLOW INSTRUCTIONS NAME OF FIRST DEBTOR: Same as line 1a or 1b on Financing S	Statement; if line 1b was left blank			
because Individual Debtor name did not fit, check here 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME		•		
9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				
Canady FIRST PERSONAL NA //L				
Daryl				
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/NIT'AL(S)	SUFFIX		•	
70		THE ABOVE SPA	CE IS FOR FILING OFFICE	USE ONLY
DEBTOR'S NAME: Provide (10a or 0.2) inly one additional Deb		ine 1b or 2b of the Financi	ng Statement (Form UCC1) (us	e exact, full name
do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Decitor's name) and 10a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	enter the mailing address in line 100			
10b, INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME	<u> </u>			
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME	0-			
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)				SUFFIX
	τ_{\circ}			
MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STA	TE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
	ACCIONADO OFFICIONO DA PARA	\		
ADDITIONAL SECURED PARTY'S NAME or 11a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	ASSIGNOR SECURE D PARTY'S	NAME: Provide only or	ne name (11a or 11b)	
11b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADD	ITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STA	TE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
		· (Q),		
ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 4 (Collateral): PAYNE Evaporator Coil M# CAPVU4821ALA	C# 2616V11204	4	,	
AYNE Evaporator Coll M# CAPV04621ALA AYNE Furnace M# PA16NA04200G S# 271	16E06618			
AYNE A/C Condenser M# PG96VAT601000				
			175.	
			6	
This FINANCING STATEMENT is to be filed [for record] (or reco	rded) in the 14. This FINANCING STATEM	MENT:		
REAL ESTATE RECORDS (if applicable)	covers timber to be co	_	ted collateral	a fixture filing
Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in (if Debtor does not have a record interest):	item 16 16. Description of real estate: PIN: 19-35-402-03	1 0000 AND 10	25 402 040 0000 5	`aa attaaba
,	Exhibit.	1-0000 AND 19-	33-402-049-0000. 3	ee allache
•				
MISCELLANEOUS:				

UNOFF street. Pilo Mixed (626) (64) OPY

LOT 31 AND 32 (EXCEPT THE EAST 1/2 THEREOF) IN BLOCK 2 IN MITCHELL'S ADDITION TO CLARKDALE, BEING A SUBDIVISION OF THE NORTH 1/2 OF THE SOUTH EAST 1/4 OF SECTION 35, TOWNSHIP 38 NORTH; RANGE 13 EAST OF THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS:

PARCEL ID NUMBER: 19-35-402-031 AND 19-35-402-049-0000

COMMONLY KNOWN AS: 3340 WEST 83RD PLACE

CHICAGO, IL 60652

Property of Cook County Clark's Office